
FALL 
GUYS'

FISHING 
WEEKEND

SEPTEMBER 25-27,
2020

CONTACT US

ADDRESS

800 Mount Carmel Drive NE
Alexandria, MN  56308

TELEPHONE

(320) 846-2744

MOUNT CARMEL
MINISTRIES

MAILING ADDRESS

PO BOX 579
Alexandria, MN  56308

Fishing Weekend
2020 Registration Form

Name(s)_______________________________________

Address_______________________________________

City____________________________________________

State_______________________ ZIP_______________

Phone_________________________________________

Email__________________________________________

Housing Request: (Circle One)

Lodge Room

New Cabin

Remodeled Cabin

Traditional Cabin

RV/Camper Site

Commuter

Rates based on double/triple occupancy, for
Single-Occupancy rate, add 20%. 

$150

$125

$110

$90

$80

$60

Roommate Request:________________________

Dietary Requests:___________________________

Payment Options:
Check payable to Mount Carmel Ministries
Visa   MasterCard   Discover  American Express
Card#________________________________________________
Expiration Date_______________ CVV Code_________
Name on Card______________________________________

Please include a $50 non-refundable deposit
with your registration.

You may also register online:
https://mountcarmel.campbrainregistration.com

$110

$100

$90

$75

$65

$50

Youth



The annual fishing weekend is for
guys of all ages and levels of
fishing experience. Bring your
fishing gear and current fishing
license, and we’ll supply the rest;
great food, meaningful
conversation, and comfortable
lodging. In addition to fishing off
our docks, row boats, pontoon
and fishing boat, guests are
welcome to bring personal boats.
The public boat launch is just one
mile south of camp. Most of the
fishing will be focused on Lake
Carlos, but guests are free to
explore other beautiful lakes in
the area. Call for availability.

Rates are based on double/triple
occupancy. For single occupancy rate,
add 20%.

A $50 non-refundable deposit is
required with your retreat
registration.

Lodge Room
New Cabin
Remodeled Cabin
Traditional Cabin
RV/Camper Site
Commuter

2020 RATES

Rates are per person and includes
housing for 2 nights with linens
(towels and sheets), 5 meals,
programming and recreational
facilities. 

$150
$125
$110
$90
$80
$60

(320) 846-2744
www.mountcarmelministries.com

registrar@mountcarmelministries.com

Registration begins at
4:30pm on Friday, September
25. Find more information at
www.mountcarmelministries.

com/fall-mens-retreat/

$110
$100
$90
$75
$65
$50

YouthAdult


